
Schedule N55-60268-sSaNt-IF-1-1

Schedule information
Route: N55 No. of vehicles used on

schedule:

11

Service change: 60268 - SCHEDULE Implementation date: 30 October 2021

Day type: sSaNt - Special Saturday Night/Sunday Morning

Operator: IF - EAST LONDON

Option: 1 Version: 1

Schedule comment: Option comment: Option 1

 

Timing points
Timing point Transit node Stop
BLBYSQ Bloomsbury Square 8104 BLOOMSBURY SQUARE 982 Bloomsbury Square

BLBYSQ Bloomsbury Square 8104 BLOOMSBURY SQUARE BP5485 Bloomsbury Square

CLERGN Clerkenwell Green C403 CL'KENWELL R ST JOHNS SQ 13463 St John Street

CLERGN Clerkenwell Green C403 CL'KENWELL R ST JOHNS SQ 13464 Clerkenwell Green

CLTNKR Clapton, Kenninghall Road/Thistlewaite Road D902 CLAPTON POND 1011 Clapton Pond

CLTNKR Clapton, Kenninghall Road/Thistlewaite Road D902 CLAPTON POND 192 Lea Bridge Roundabout

CMBHSN Cambridge Heath Station BA06 CAMBRIDGE HTH HACKNEY RD 1706 Cambridge Heath Station

CMBHSN Cambridge Heath Station BA06 CAMBRIDGE HTH HACKNEY RD 1707 Cambridge Heath Station

HCKCAR Hackney Central Station, Amhurst Road DG04 HACKNEY CENTRAL STATION 305 Hackney Central Station

HCKCAR Hackney Central Station, Amhurst Road DG04 HACKNEY CENTRAL STATION BP5782 Hackney Central Station

LEYTBAW Leyton, Bakers Arms, Lea Bridge Road, West of

Junction

YD13 BAKERS ARMS WEST SIDE 20932 High Road Leyton / Bakers Arms

LEYTBAW Leyton, Bakers Arms, Lea Bridge Road, West of

Junction

YD13 BAKERS ARMS WEST SIDE 4759 High Road Leyton / Bakers Arms

LEYTLM Leyton, Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road YJ01 LEA BDG RD MARKHOUSE RD 4760 Markhouse Road

LEYTLM Leyton, Lea Bridge Road/Markhouse Road YJ01 LEA BDG RD MARKHOUSE RD R0473 Markhouse Road

LSTNGM Leytonstone, Green Man Roundabout YE18 WHIPPS X RD CHADWICK RD 14566 Leyton Way

LSTNGM Leytonstone, Green Man Roundabout YE18 WHIPPS X RD CHADWICK RD 14569 Leyton Way

OLSTSN Old Street Station C607 OLD ST STATION EAST SIDE 13476 Old Street Station

OLSTSN Old Street Station C607 OLD ST STATION EAST SIDE 13477 Shoreditch Fire Station

OXFCGT Great Titchfield St / Oxford Circus Stn 0A04 OXFORD STREET MOTHERCARE 33924 Great Titchfield St / Oxford Circus Stn

OXFCHSW Oxford Circus, Holles Street West Side 0802 OXFORD CIRCUS HOLLES ST 34846 Holles Street
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OXFCHSWS OXFORD CIRCUS, HOLLES STREET, WEST SIDE

STAND

J1907 OXFORD CIRCUS, HOLLES STREET OXFCHS

WS

OXFORD CIRCUS, HOLLES STREET, WEST SIDE

SHORCH Shoreditch Church BA11 SHOREDITCH HACKNEY ROAD 14590 Shoreditch Church

SHORCH Shoreditch Church D111 SHOREDITCH TOWN HALL 33347 Shoreditch Town Hall

SWFSCR South Woodford Station, Cowslip Road XE05 SOUTH WOODFORD COWSLIP R 29463 South Woodford Station

SWFSGL South Woodford Station, George Lane XE10 SOUTH WOODFORD STATION 7509 South Woodford Station

T GR S LEYTON BUS GARAGE STAND J4313 LEYTON BUS GARAGE T GR S LEYTON BUS GARAGE

TCTRNO Tottenham Court Road Station, New Oxford Street 8216 NEW OXFORD ST CENTRE PNT 35030 Tottenham Court Road Station

TCTRNO Tottenham Court Road Station, New Oxford Street 8216 NEW OXFORD ST CENTRE PNT BP882 Tottenham Ct Rd Stn  / New Oxford St

T LEYTON J4313 LEYTON BUS GARAGE T LEYTON

WANSSN Wanstead Station, Cambridge Park X503 WANSTEAD STN CAMBRIDGE P 2998 Wanstead Station  / George Green

WANSSN Wanstead Station, Cambridge Park X503 WANSTEAD STN CAMBRIDGE P 9326 Wanstead Station

WDFWHW S WOODFORD WELLS, HORSE & WELL STAND J4593 WOODFORD WELLS, HORSE & WELL WDFWH

W S

WOODFORD WELLS, HORSE & WELL

WDFWHW Woodford Wells,Horse & Well XA04 HIGH ROAD MORNINGTON RD 15329 St Thomas Of Canterbury Church

WDFWHW Woodford Wells,Horse & Well XA04 HIGH ROAD MORNINGTON RD 15330 St Thomas Of Canterbury Church

WHPCWL Whipps Cross, Whipps Cross Road/Lea Bridge RoadYE13 WHIPPS CROSS ROUNDABOUT BP6289 Whipps Cross Bus Stand

WHPCWL Whipps Cross, Whipps Cross Road/Lea Bridge RoadYE13 WHIPPS CROSS ROUNDABOUT BP6291 Whipps Cross Bus Stand
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Crosslinks
This schedule has 5 trips with crosslinks.

Previous Next Timing Point Time

Route Trip Route Trip

55 234 N55 1 LEYTON BUS GARAGE STAND (T GR S) 2340

55 242 N55 3 LEYTON BUS GARAGE STAND (T GR S) 2410

55 258 N55 7 LEYTON BUS GARAGE STAND (T GR S) 2511

55 262 N55 9 LEYTON BUS GARAGE STAND (T GR S) 2542

55 270 N55 10 LEYTON BUS GARAGE STAND (T GR S) 2655
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Trip
No.

Duty
Start

Duty
End

Bus
Run
No.

T T GR
S

WDF
WH
W S

WDF
WH
W

SWF
SCR

WAN
SSN

LST
NGM

WHP
CWL

LEY
TBA
W

LEY
TLM

CLT
NKR

HCK
CAR

CMB
HSN

SHO
RCH

OLS
TSN

CLE
RGN

BLB
YSQ

TCT
RNO

OXF
CGT

OXF
CHS
WS

WDF
WH
W S

T For
m

Time

Next
Trip

J431
3

J431
3

J459
3

XA0
4

XE0
5

X503 YE1
8

YE1
3

YD1
3

YJ01 D902 DG0
4

BA0
6

BA1
1

C607 C403 8104 8216 0A04 J190
7

J459
3

J431
3

T T GR
S

WDF
WH
W S

1533
0

2946
3

2998 1456
6

BP6
289

4759 4760 1011 BP5
782

1707 1459
0

1347
6

1346
4

BP5
485

3503
0

3392
4

OXF
CHS
WS

WDF
WH
W S

T

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 901 901 141 2340 2354 2355 2404 2409 2414 2416 2421 2424 2431 2435 2444 2453 2502 2509 2514 2517 2521 2525 2532 4

3 902 902 142 2410 2424 2425 2433 2438 2443 2445 2450 2453 2500 2504 2513 2522 2531 2537 2542 2545 2549 2553 2554 F

5 909 909 148 2440 2454 2455 2503 2508 2513 2515 2520 2523 2530 2534 2543 2552 2600 2606 2610 2613 2617 2621 2622 R 2715 15

7 903 903 143 2511 2525 2526 2533 2538 2543 2545 2550 2553 2559 2603 2612 2620 2627 2633 2637 2640 2644 2648 2649 R 2742 17

9 904 904 144 2542 2556 2557 2604 2609 2614 2616 2621 2624 2630 2634 2642 2648 2655 2700 2704 2707 2711 2715 2716 R 2809 19

11 906 906 146 2626 2627 2628 2635 2640 2645 2647 2652 2655 2701 2705 2713 2718 2724 2729 2733 2736 2740 2744 2802 14

13 907 907 941 2656 2657 2658 2705 2710 2715 2717 2722 2725 2731 2735 2743 2748 2754 2759 2803 2806 2809 2813 2814 R

15 909 909 148 2715 2716 2723 2728 2733 2735 2740 2743 2749 2753 2801 2805 2810 2815 2819 2822 2825 2829 2909 F

17 903 903 143 2742 2743 2750 2755 2800 2802 2807 2810 2816 2820 2827 2831 2836 2841 2845 2848 2851 2854 2934 F

19 904 904 144 2809 2810 2817 2822 2827 2829 2834 2837 2843 2847 2854 2858 2903 2907 2911 2914 2917 2920 3000 F

21 905 905 145 2829 2830 2837 2842 2847 2849 2854 2857 2902 2906 2913 2917 2921 2925 2929 2932 2935 2938 3018 F
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Trip
No.

T T
GR
S

OXF
CHS
WS

OXF
CHS
W

TCT
RNO

BLB
YSQ

CLE
RGN

OLS
TSN

SHO
RCH

CMB
HSN
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CLT
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LEY
TLM

LEY
TBA
W

WH
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WL

LST
NG
M

WA
NSS
N

SWF
SGL

WDF
WH
W

WDF
WH
W S

T
GR
S

OXF
CHS
WS

T Bus
Run
No.

Duty
Start

Duty
End

For
m

Tim
e

Next
Trip

J431
3

J431
3

J190
7

0802 8216 8104 C40
3

C60
7

D11
1

BA0
6

DG0
4

D90
2

YJ0
1

YD1
3

YE1
3

YE1
8

X50
3

XE1
0

XA0
4

J459
3

J431
3

J190
7

J431
3

T T
GR
S

OXF
CHS
WS

3484
6

BP8
82

982 1346
3

1347
7

3334
7

1706 305 192 R04
73

2093
2

BP6
291

1456
9

9326 7509 1532
9

WDF
WH
W S

T
GR
S

OXF
CHS
WS

T

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
2 2432 2512 2514 2525 2528 2535 2543 2550 2558 2607 2612 2618 2622 2625 2629 2632 2636 2642 2643 2644

R
147 908 908 2729 12

4 2532 2534 2545 2548 2555 2603 2610 2617 2626 2631 2637 2641 2644 2648 2651 2655 2701 2702 2712 F 141 901 901 2834 16

6 2601 2602 2604 2614 2617 2624 2632 2639 2646 2655 2700 2706 2710 2713 2717 2719 2723 2729 2730 2731
R

943 903 903

8 2631 2632 2633 2643 2645 2652 2700 2707 2714 2723 2728 2734 2738 2741 2745 2747 2751 2757 2758 2759
R

944 904 904

10 2655 2656 2657 2707 2709 2715 2723 2729 2736 2745 2750 2756 2800 2803 2807 2809 2813 2819 2820 145 905 905 2829 21

12 2729 2730 2740 2742 2748 2755 2800 2806 2815 2820 2826 2830 2833 2837 2839 2843 2849 2850 2900 F 147 908 908

14 2802 2803 2812 2814 2819 2825 2830 2836 2845 2850 2856 2900 2903 2907 2909 2913 2919 2920 2930 F 146 906 906

16 2834 2835 2836 2845 2847 2852 2858 2902 2907 2915 2920 2926 2930 2933 2937 2939 2943 2949 2950 3000 F 141 907 907
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